

Lakshmanpur - Badhauna More R&O Road to
Dhahna Rajbhas Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अजमेर

DIVISION

अजमेर

SUB-DIVISION

Manish Vinod Singh Cementation

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1699

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Div. No. - 22.04.2025					
(1) Construction of p.c. 17/6/14					
from 2nd to 3rd					
Div. No. - 22.04.2025					
Case P. 100					
3x 30 x 3.75 x 0.160 =					54.0000
3x 30 x 3.75 x 0.160 =					54.0000
1x 10 x 3.75 x 0.160 =					6.0000
1x 10 x 3.75 x 0.160 =					6.0000
Total =					120.0000
22.04.2025					
22.04.2025					
3.6					
3x 40 x 3.75					
Amount of Cash					
Name of work - Laxmanpur					
Badharia more					
REO Road to Dharabara					
Raybhar Tola.					
Name of Agency - Mianich					
Joint Singh Construction.					
Agreement No. - 130-14 of 2024-25					
Div. No. -					
Div. No. -					
(1) Providing & fixing barbed					
11/100					
2x 1000 pillars & rollers					
pillars					
Agreement No. - P-10					

Continuation

@ Rs 27/2.23 → Rs 25/110.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(2) Cleaning & Graveling 21 Road Land					
0.38 Hect. V.M.B. P-10					
@ Rs 76926.02/Hect → Rs 29232.00					
(3) Graveling & Fixing of 22 Typical M.M.C. (H.M.B.) information board & maintenance board					
02 Nos. V.M.B. P-10					
@ Rs 12826.50/cash → Rs 25653.00					
(4) Construction of embankment 23 With material drawn from borrow pit					
(i) Lead from 1000 100 m ² 125.66 m ³ V.M.B. P-11					
@ Rs 260.92/m ³ → Rs 32578.00					
(ii) Lead from 100 m ² 643.30 m ³ V.M.B. P-11					
@ Rs 188.29/m ³ → Rs 121127.00					
(5) Construction of Supergrade 24 & Center Shoulder					
2422.76 m ² V.M.B. P-11					
16120 m ² V.M.B. P-16					
2468.96 m ²					
@ Rs 26.45/m ² → Rs 65306.46					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Construction of granular					
11/1 Subbase (250 mm)					
dis. all comp. job					
784.0820 ² v. m. p. 11					
19.92 m ³ v. m. p. 17					
804.03 m ³					
② 83200.26 → 82573105.04					
(7) providing laying					
11/4.7 Cereals Combed					
W. m. (Grade III)					
300.885 m ³ v. m. p. 11					
8.437 m ³ v. m. p. 17					
309.322 m ³					
② 84496301/m ³ → 841535168.41					
(8) Construction of P.C.C					
17/6.4 Pavement M-30					
dis. dis. all comp. job					
12.0000 m ³ v. m. p. 18					
② 84519.11/m ³ → 841022293					
(9) providing and laying					
19/8.29 R.C.C. Pipe dia 300 mm					
45.0000 m ³ v. m. p. 11					
② 841203.22 → 8454171.90					
(10) Construction of P.C.C					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
New L.P. Mark					
(10) Excavation work in					
1/9/11/1 excavation done					
do all contents					
148.972 m ³ volume P-14					
@ Rs 405.53/m ³ → Rs 60465.4					
(11) provision m-15					
2/11/11 P.C.C. (1:2:5) do					
do all contents					
22.978 m ³ volume P-15					
@ Rs 6651.26/m ³ → Rs 152812.69					
/					
(12) plain cement					
3/12/11 concrete P-20					
do all contents					
168.712 m ³ volume P-15					
@ Rs 7653.51/m ³ → Rs 1291238.59					
(13) provision 2 Laying					
4/9/11 P.C.C. NP3 P.P.C.					
27.502 m ³ volume P-16					
@ Rs 7749.20 → Rs 213059.56					
Rs 2190,595					
= 00					

Continuation

C.O. Rs 78,66,314.99

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	O	
					P.F.RS 78,61,712.99
Add 18% C.S.T (+) Rs					14,16,044.69
Add 1% L.C. = (-) Rs.					78,69.14
Add S.F (Self Storage Fee)					(+) Rs 154,616.00
Total amount Rs					1,52,44,82
Less 28% betterment					
Per agreement (-)Rs					26,64,548.56
					Rs 66,51,696.27
Less previous					
passed Amrt vide Trns					
P- II,					(-)Rs 42,65,739.
					Rs 25,85,957.27
6.27] Round off					
Says & payable Amrt Rs					25,85,957.00
/					
mon					
02.05.2025					
JC					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner